
Číslo Jméno Kat.  Čas  Pořadí 

6 Petr Láník K1 0:31:41 1
17 Jakub Švíka, Veronika Munduchová C2 MIX 0:32:20 2
1 Fík a pes C2 M 0:33:00 3
7 Karel Skoumal ml. K1 0:33:10 4

18 Radim Bulat, Barbora Švíková C2 MIX 0:33:20 5
21 Šedina, Bradáč C2 M 0:34:42 6
15 Jitka Prokopová, Petr Prokop C2 MIX 0:34:45 7
3 Petr Kříž, Václav Bouček C2 M 0:34:46 8

19 Markéta Švíková, Štěpán Adam C2 MIX 0:35:15 9
10 Bob Bydžovský, Mirek Dydžovský C2 M 0:35:20 10
14 Alois Hamršmíd K1 0:35:35 11
13 Roman Böhm K1 0:35:59 12
20 Adam, Vejdělek C2 M 0:36:02 13
2 Amálie Průšová, Ondřej Průša C2 MIX 0:36:40 14

23 Vojtěch Pokorný, Lenka Raabová C2 MIX 0:37:10 15
22 Pepa Panuška, Maruška "A" C2 MIX 0:37:20 16
11 Vojtěch Bílek, Stanislav Prchal C2 M 0:38:10 17
4 Ivan Konečný a Vojta Rybáček C2 M 0:39:00 18

12 Michal Mlsna, Kateřina Prchalová C2 MIX 0:39:45 19
5 Michal Krč - Grizzly C2 M 0:40:35 20
8 Libor Miška, Dita Mišková C2 MIX 0:42:50 21
9 Olga Pavlincová, Hana Pavlincová C2 MIX 0:46:30 22

16 Linha Jiří, Linhová Anna C2 MIX 0:52:30 23
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č jméno kat  čas  pořadí 

6 Petr Láník K1 0:31:41 1
7 Karel Skoumal ml. K1 0:33:10 2

14 Alois Hamršmíd K1 0:35:35 3
13 Roman Böhm K1 0:35:59 4

1 Fík a pes C2 M 0:33:00 1
21 Šedina, Bradáč C2 M 0:34:42 2
3 Petr Kříž, Václav Bouček C2 M 0:34:46 3

10 Bob Bydžovský, Mirek Dydžovský C2 M 0:35:20 4
20 Adam, Vejdělek C2 M 0:36:02 5
11 Vojtěch Bílek, Stanislav Prchal C2 M 0:38:10 6
4 Ivan Konečný a Vojta Rybáček C2 M 0:39:00 7
5 Michal Krč - Grizzly C2 M 0:40:35 8

17 Jakub Švíka, Veronika Munduchová C2 MIX 0:32:20 1
18 Radim Bulat, Barbora Švíková C2 MIX 0:33:20 2
15 Jitka Prokopová, Petr Prokop C2 MIX 0:34:45 3
19 Markéta Švíková, Štěpán Adam C2 MIX 0:35:15 4
2 Amálie Průšová, Ondřej Průša C2 MIX 0:36:40 5

23 Vojtěch Pokorný, Lenka Raabová C2 MIX 0:37:10 6
22 Pepa Panuška, Maruška "A" C2 MIX 0:37:20 7
12 Michal Mlsna, Kateřina Prchalová C2 MIX 0:39:45 8
8 Libor Miška, Dita Mišková C2 MIX 0:42:50 9
9 Olga Pavlincová, Hana Pavlincová C2 MIX 0:46:30 10

16 Linha Jiří, Linhová Anna C2 MIX 0:52:30 11
20 Kateřina Tichánková, Michal Mlsna C2 MIX 0:46:05 12
21 Tereza a Leoš Chrudimští C2 MIX 0:46:35 13
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